
 

 
WALDORF EARLY CHILDHOOD  
EDUCATOR TRAINING Year 1 
Online: Sept 6-Oct 18, 2025 

No classes scheduled Sept 20 & 21, Oct 11 & 12 
 

 

 Saturday, Sept. 6 Saturday, Sept. 13 Saturday, Sept. 27 Saturday Oct. 4 Saturday Oct. 18 

9:00-10:30 am Foundations of Human Experience 
Laurie Clark 

10:30 - 11:00 am – – –  Break – – – 

11:00 am-12:30 
pm 

Birth to Three & Parent Child Programs 
Anjum Mir 

 

 Sunday Sept. 7 Sunday Sept. 14 Sunday Sept. 28 Sunday Oct. 5 Sunday Oct. 19 

12:30-2:00 pm Care of the 12 Senses  
Nancy Blanning 

2:00-2:30 pm – – –  Break – – – 

2:30-4:00 pm Foundations of Human Experience 
Laurie Clark 

  
 No classes scheduled for September 20 & 21 or October 11 & 12.  
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